Q:!_Igmdale

Business Code Description

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Retail

Retail

Contracting

Retail

Restaurant/Bar

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Manufacturing

Retail

Service Only

City of Glendale

NEW ACCOUNTS REPORT

Business Name

A.REY MAKEUP ARTISTRY

AIR QUALITY SPECIALISTS

AMIRAH MI SMILE LLC

ANGLE ORTHODONTICS

APEX-BELL57 LLC

ARIZONA TMJ & PAIN CENTER

ASPARKLE INCLUSIVE CARE LLC

AVAYA THERAPY OF ARIZONA LLC

AXIS FOR AUTISM

BARE BY NAN

BATTERIES PLUS 338

BELL SIGNS

BEST HOLDINGS GROUP, INC. DBA MAPLEWOOD
CABINETRY

BIRKENSTOCK USA LP

BRUNCH HOUSE

CANYON STATE CONCIERGE LLC

CAPITAL SHEARS

CARRINGTON COLLEGE GLENDALE LEARNING CENTER

CLOUD 9 CUSTOMS LLC

COPPERSTATE OPTICAL

CRUZ INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES INC

As of Dates: 04/30/2024

Business Address

17235 N 75TH AVE A150

7623 N 67TH AVE STE 304

5721 W BELL RD SUITE 6

5400 W NORTHERN AVE #201

5665 W BELL RD

18301 N 79TH AVE C135

4494 W PEORIA AVE STE 115A-11

18185 N 83RD AVE STE 206

5800 W GLENN DR STE 310

5334 W NORTHERN AVE 325

6680 W BELL RD A

5115 W BELL RD STED

7946 N GLEN HARBOR BLVD

6800 N 95TH AVE #305

7350 W BELL RD STE 201

6751 N SUNSET BLVD STE 320

5721 W BELL RD #11

6751 N SUNSET BLVD E330

7323 W CAROLE LN STE 5

6005 W THUNDERBIRD RD

7101 N 56TH AVE
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State
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Zip Code

85308

85301-1844

85308

85301

85308

85308

85302

85308

85301

85301

85308

85308

85307

85305

85308

85305

85308

85305

85303

85306

85301

Date: 05/01/2024

Phone

845-232-0826

623-930-9391

214-636-7339

623-500-5797

602-553-4128

623-428-9949

602-989-7812

708-408-2258

602-413-5397

602-214-4883

916-392-3000

602-938-0089

623-516-1800

415-884-3200

480-843-0476

623-280-5511

509-855-1880

480-212-1614

408-931-5219

602-841-7886

602-327-9245



Restaurant/Bar

Service Only

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only

Commercial Rental Property

Restaurant/Bar

Wholesale

Restaurant/Bar

Retail

Retail

Retail

Restaurant/Bar

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only

Retail

Commercial Rental Property

Wholesale

Retail

Retail

Restaurant/Bar

Service Only

Restaurant/Bar

Service Only

Use Tax (Glendale Business)

CULVER'S OF GLENDALE

D'JOUR & CO

EDRAMO HOLDINGS LLC

FRESH ERA BARBER SHOP AND SALON

GALA EVENT CENTER

GREAT PAPA'S GYRO

HAHN VENTURES LLC

HAIL MARY'S SPORTS BAR

IMPORTLIFE LLC

KEEP THEM SHARP BARBER SUPPLY

KLUBHOUZE LLC

MACAYOS MEXICAN FOOD

METZ TAX SERVICE INC

MOORE ALLIES CHILDCARE STAFFING & CAREER

DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LLC

MY HOME GROUP

NSL FIFTY LLC

OXYGEN WELLNESS

PDH MOBILE AUTOMOTIVE LLC

PHIBIN

PVS DX INC

RECREATIONAL EQUIPMENT INC

RETAIL THERAPY BOUTIQUE AZ

SLIM CHICKENS

STATE 48 DENTAL

SUBWAY 41574

SUNRISE MOUNTAIN ORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL

SURGERY PLLC

THE LASH AND FACE PLACE LLC

5127 N 99TH AVE

5721 W BELL RD STE 11

6834 N 59TH AVE

6009 N 61ST AVE

8830 N 43RD AVE

4935 W GLENDALE AVE STE 4

7902 N GLEN HARBOR BLVD STE 5

5114 W CAMELBACK RD

5348 W BETHANY HOME RD

5925 W OLIVE AVE STE 7

5008 W NORTHERN AVE STE 3

6012 W BELL RD

5140 W PEORIA AVE STE 116

8607 N 59TH AVE STE A3

6751 N SUNSET BLVD STE 320

5408 W BELL RD

20265 N 59TH AVE STE B1

6932 NW GRAND AVE

5115 W PEORIA AVE

4909 W PASADENA AVE

6040 W BEHREND DR

6770 N SUNRISE BLVD STE G127

9747 W NORTHERN AVE

5122 N 95TH AVE SUITE A100

5808 W CAMELBACK RD

20165 N 67TH AVE 102

7170 W CAMINO SAN XAVIER STE B4
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GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDLE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE
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AZ
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85305-3051

85308

85301

85301

85302

85301

85307-1816

85301

85301

85302

85301

85308

85302

85302

85305

85308

85308

85301

85302

85301-7620

85308

85305

85305

85305-3044

85301

85308

85308

623-810-4899

623-606-9260

602-703-4830

480-255-6743

623-760-4909

623-225-7755

224-558-5546

602-934-1780

602-433-5533

602-476-3476

602-851-4800

602-298-8080

623-937-0065

602-566-2249

602-316-6319

801-355-4300

602-888-7992

602-589-6292

480-220-5282

313-921-1200

845-285-0928

480-886-5188

602-249-5542

623-241-9200

480-881-3382

909-831-4788

602-526-0752



Retail TRICOLOR AUTO GROUP

Service Only TRIDENT GROUP INDUSTRIES LLC
Retail TUMI STORE

Service Only WILD HONEY SKIN CO GLENDALE
Restaurant/Bar YOGIS GRILL

Total Approved Licenses: 53

Residential rental and home-based businesses (including swap marts) are not included in this report.
Businesses with an address of 1 N. Cardinals Drive participate in events at the University of Phoenix Stadium.

4850 W GLENDALE AVE

7138 N 110TH AVE

6800 N 95TH AVE STE 740

18185 N 83RD AVE C111

7280 W BELL RD

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

& & & & R

85301

85307

85305

85308

85308

214-491-5888

480-436-1353

508-851-1400

602-757-1591

623-535-9515
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